STANDING COMMITTEES 2025

**BUDGET & FINANCE
Chairman, Ellen Batchelder
Burris, Joshua
Raindl, Brady

 
DATA SYSTEMS & INFORMATION DEVELOPMENT
Chairman, Amy Bain | Amy.Bain@ldc.com
*McCune, Tom


FOREIGN AFFAIRS
Chairman, Adam Durham | Adam.Durham@adm.com
Austin, Cameron
*Barnard, Peter
Edwards, David 
Esteve, Eddy 
Ezra, Barry
Faus, Raymond
Finley, Jeff
Goetz, Dan
*Hanna, Kim
Jackson, Fran
Jenkin, Keith
*Rawley, Bryant
*Rekerdres, Adam
*Spamer, Joaquin
Syed, Azeez
*Wakefield, Greg
White, Cliff
Yang, Adrian


FUTURES CONTRACTS COMMITTEE
Chairman, Ray Ragsdale | ray@memtexcotton.com
Hopping, Michael
O’Reilly, Michael
Peay, Nick
Sangha, Del
Sellers, Shaun
Smith, Rob


GINS, WAREHOUSES AND DOMESTIC TRADE
Chairman, Ray Haggard | R.Haggard@ADM.com
Doroff, Ray
*Kindel, Larry
Lord, Keith
*Paxton IV, Coalter
Silvernail, Todd
*Smith, Bragg


**MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE
Chairman, David Edwards | dedwards@omnicotton.com
Esteve, Eddy
Ezra, Barry
Jackson, Fran
Lorenz, Blake
Reyna, Isreal
Ruder, John-Michael
Smith, Tom
Stone, Gina


NATIONAL AFFAIRS 
Chairman, Darren Newton | darren.newton@viterra.com
Esteve, Eddy
Faus, Raymond
Mullins, David
Ragsdale, Ray
*Rivkin, Natayla
Stephenson, Beau
Symonanis, Michael
Vinson, Alan


PRIMARY BUYERS / MILL SERVICE AGENTS
Chairman, Blake Lorenz | Blake.Lorenz@ldc.com
Batchelder, Ellen
Burris, Joshua
Newton, Darren



QUALITY, QUOTATIONS & TECHNICAL STANDARDS
Chairman, John Aldinger | John.Aldinger@olamagri.com
Ezra, Barry
Mullins, David
Sellers, Shaun
Stone, Rick


RULES & BY-LAWS COMMITTEE 
Chairman, Nick Peay | Nick.peay@ldc.com
Luehrs, Robert
Vinson, Alan
 

TRANSPORTATION & INSURANCE 
Chairman, John-Michael Rudder | JM.Ruder@ldc.com
Bain, Amy
*Burnham, William
Cardin, Matt
*Celedon, Mayra
*Cheshire, Daniel
Considine, Jake
Cook, Amanda
*Davison, Tina
*Evensky, Larry
*Frausto, Georgina
*Fenner, Kelly
Finley, Jeff
*Fullen, Jason C.
Haggard, Ray
*Hood, Tony
*Humphries, Missy
Ji, Jing (Jay)
*Johnston, Tom
Lambert, Rhonda
*Lankford, Pamela
*Lankford, Shyla
*Lemons, Pete
*Lipscomb, Charles
Little, Michael
Lu, Xiao
*Mallory, Richard
*Mitchell, Gregg
*Myers, Lori
*Nall, Hugh
*Nguyen, Jessica
*Paxton III, Coalter
Silvernail, Todd
*Smith, Bragg
Smith, Tom
*Spamer, Joaquin
Stephenson, Beau
Stone, Gina
*Sun, Dominic D.
Symonanis, Michael
*Wells, Andy
Wright, Ryan
  
TEXAS STATE COMMITTEE
Chairman, David Mullins | dmullins@choicecotton.com
Batchelder, Ellen
Burris, Joshua
Durham, Adam
Vinson, Alan
 
*Advisor to the Committee
**will not meet at Convention

